
Priddy CC Meet JV Boys

Oct. 22, 2008

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Cleburne                25   3   4   5   6   7  13  15  19:56.6  0:18.8
  2 Waco Midway             30   1   2   8   9  10  11  12  19:42.3  1:39.3
  3 Brownwood B             84  14  16  17  18  19          25:57.3  4:54.6
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Cleburne
    3  Tim McDonald               19:46.6  
    4  Miguel Carrisales          19:53.9  
    5  Dakota Mizzell             19:58.4  
    6  Louis McAdoo               19:58.8  
    7  Sam Marioni                20:05.4  
   13  Matt Sisk                  20:53.3  
   15  Braden Mullin              24:16.7  
Total Time = 1:39:43.0     Total Places = 25

2. Waco Midway
    1  Jordan Rhodes              18:42.7  
    2  Robby Robbins              19:04.6  
    8  Jimmie Braswell            20:10.8  
    9  Grant Williams             20:11.3  
   10  Michael Arrington          20:22.0  
   11  Nathan Sykora              20:22.8  
   12  Jarrod Mathis              20:51.4  
Total Time = 1:38:31.1     Total Places = 30

3. Brownwood B
   14  Colt Waddle                23:57.0  
   16  Jarrod Tipton              24:18.7  
   17  Steve Romero               26:19.5  
   18  Adrian Cortez              26:20.0  
   19  Jakob Morris               28:51.6  
Total Time = 2:09:46.6     Total Places = 84
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

    1     1  Jordan Rhodes              18:42.7    Waco Midway          
    2     2  Robby Robbins              19:04.6    Waco Midway          
    3        Colton Walworth            19:26.9    Frenship             
    4     3  Tim McDonald               19:46.6    Cleburne             
    5        Corey Lucero               19:49.0    Frenship             
    6     4  Miguel Carrisales          19:53.9    Cleburne             
    7     5  Dakota Mizzell             19:58.4    Cleburne             
    8     6  Louis McAdoo               19:58.8    Cleburne             
    9        Coy Johnson                20:02.8    Frenship             
   10     7  Sam Marioni                20:05.4    Cleburne             
   11     8  Jimmie Braswell            20:10.8    Waco Midway          
   12     9  Grant Williams             20:11.3    Waco Midway          
   13        Cameron McLaughlin         20:11.5    Brownwood            
   14    10  Michael Arrington          20:22.0    Waco Midway          
   15    11  Nathan Sykora              20:22.8    Waco Midway          
   16        Corey Wall                 20:43.0    Hamilton             



   17        Cody Snyder                20:46.6    Brownwood            
   18    12  Jarrod Mathis              20:51.4    Waco Midway          
   19        Colton Hendrix             20:53.0    Frenship             
   20    13  Matt Sisk                  20:53.3    Cleburne             
   21        Karl Lockhart              20:57.5    Waco Midway          
   22        Joseph O'Rourke            21:05.1    Lampasas             
   23        Alex Johnson               21:10.8    Waco Midway          
   24        Ryan Delacruz              21:13.3    Lampasas             
   25        Rico Delacruz              21:18.3    Lampasas             
   26        David Martinez             21:23.2    Waco Midway          
   27        Jeremy Bartley             22:36.7    Brownwood            
   28        Jackson West               22:42.4    Waco Midway          
   29        Jerid Watson               22:42.9    Jonesboro            
   30        Kyle Bravenstein           23:13.9    Waco Midway          
   31        Nick Samaros               23:19.1    Lampasas             
   32        Chris Carter               23:35.0    Lingleville          
   33    14  Colt Waddle                23:57.0    Brownwood B          
   34    15  Braden Mullin              24:16.7    Cleburne             
   35    16  Jarrod Tipton              24:18.7    Brownwood B          
   36    17  Steve Romero               26:19.5    Brownwood B          
   37    18  Adrian Cortez              26:20.0    Brownwood B          
   38        Bret Thompson              26:29.0    Lingleville          
   39    19  Jakob Morris               28:51.6    Brownwood B          


